

## JC Contract Items - Detail

Contracts: 223002 - 223002 All Contract Items

Contract: 223002 SUNSHINE LAUNDROMAT

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	3,317.50
1002	Survey & GPS	LS	0.00	0.00	2,120.00
1003	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	1,500.00
1004	Clear & Grubbing	LS	0.00	0.00	3,750.00
2001	Strip Topsoil & Stockpile	CY	775.00	6.50	5,037.50
2002	Export Excess Topsoil	CY	550.00	25.00	13,750.00
2003	Excavate & Export	CY	825.00	25.00	20,625.00
2004	Cut & Fill	CY	130.00	25.00	3,250.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	5,700.00	5,700.00
3002	Silt Fence	LF	1,470.00	2.50	3,675.00
3003	Orange Safety Fence	LF	300.00	1.75	525.00
3004	Concrete Washout Station	EA	1.00	850.00	850.00
3005	4 HDPE Roof Leaders W/Pop Ups	LF	200.00	25.00	5,000.00
3006	12 HDPE	LF	40.00	35.00	1,400.00
5001	GABC	TON	1,150.00	41.00	47,150.00
5002	9.5mm Type C Surface	TON	200.00	117.00	23,400.00
5003	19mm Type B Base	TON	365.00	96.00	35,040.00
5004	Pavement Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	600.00
5005	Parking Bumpers	EA	30.00	105.00	3,150.00
6001	4 Reinforced Sidewalk	SF	1,580.00	7.00	11,060.00
6002	6 Reinforced Dumpster Pad	SF	100.00	23.00	2,300.00
7001	Topsoil Replacement 6	SY	1,350.00	6.80	9,180.00
7002	Temporary Seed & Mulch	SY	400.00	0.50	200.00
7003	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	1,350.00	1.30	1,755.00
7004	Curlex	SY	800.00	4.80	3,840.00
8001	Water Service	LF	94.00	160.00	15,040.00
8002	Sewer Lateral W/2 CO's	LF	82.00	160.00	13,120.00
8003	Grease Trap	LS	0.00	0.00	9,475.00
8004	Signs	EA	4.00	160.00	640.00
8005	6 Bollards	EA	6.00	675.00	4,050.00

**Total for Contract 223002 : 250,500.00**